EC92

EC93

EC92

EC93

EC92

EC93

Schweizerland

/N Miinchen
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
WRmz
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
J Lindau
Schweizerland
N Bregenz
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
WRmz
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
J Lindau
Schweizerland
N Miinchen
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
{ Lindau
Schweizerland
/N Bregenz
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
J Lindau
Schweizerland
/N Minchen
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
Bd Di-Sa Dms
J Lindau
Schweizerland
/" Bregenz
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301

{ Lindau

Miinchen 7.00-Kempten-Lindau 9.22/9.30 (-Bregenz)-St. Margrethen-St. Gallen-Ziirich HB 11.23

Miinchen-

Zirich HB 18.39-St. Gallen-St. Margrethen (-Bregenz)-Lindau 20.31/20.39-Kempten-Miinchen 23.04

Zirich-

Miinchen 7.00-Kempten-Lindau 9.22/9.29 (-Bregenz)-St. Margrethen-St. Gallen-Ziirich HB-Bern 12.44

Bern 17.16-Zirich HB-St. Gallen-St. Margrethen (-Bregenz)-Lindau 20.31/20.39-Kempten-Miinchen 23.04

Miinchen 7.00-Kempten-Lindau 9.22/9.29 (-Bregenz)-St. Margrethen-St. Gallen-Zirich HB-Bern 12.44

Lindau-

Bern 17.16-Zirich HB-St. Gallen-St. Margrethen (-Bregenz)-Lindau 20.31/20.39-Kempten-Miinchen 23.04

Zirich

Miinchen

Zirich

(-San Remo)

25817/96

1988
20350
85
20350
1988
20350
85
20350
1989
20350
1989
20350
1990
20200
83
1990
20200



EC92 Schweizerland

/N Miinchen
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
V] Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301
Bd Di-Sa Dms
{ Lindau
EC93 Schweizerland
/> Bregenz
Bpm 307
Bpm 306
B Bpm 305
ARmz 304
Avm 303
Avm 302
Bpm 301

J Lindau

Lindau-

Bern 17.14-Ziirich HB-St. Gallen-St. Margrethen (-Bregenz)-Lindau 20.30/20.39-Kempten-Miinchen 23.02

Zurich

(-San Remo)

Miinchen 6.58-Kempten-Lindau 9.22/9.29 (-Bregenz)-St. Margrethen-St. Gallen-Zirich HB-Bern 12.45

1991

1991



